
Student Induction Programme for 25h July- 30"h July 2024 
Under Graduate Semester-I students 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR ODD SEMESTER 

(Orientation Programme) 

Commencement of classes 

Last day of classes 

Cultural, Literary, and 

|July 2024 
August 2024 
September 2024 
October 2024 

Christ Church College, Kanpur 

Continuous Internal Evaluation (CIE) 

End semester examination 

November 2024 

TOTAL 

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2024-2025 

(20//u) 

EGO 
sUM LUX 

MUNDT 

PRINCRAL 

Principaln 

ANP 

UG & PG Sem. - 25" July 2024 
All other classes- 11" July 2024 

other Co- 21 Oct. - 26" Oct. 2024 

6th Nov. 2024 
Throughout the semester as per CIE 
guidelines 
As per the schedule announced by the 

University 

TOTAL NUMBER OF TEACHING DAYS 

17 

24 

24 

*As per CSJMU Letter No. C.S.J.M.V.VJ R.Camp./852/2024 dated 09/07/2024 

22 

03 

90 

curricular activities, etc. 



2 

torîto- |L. f 
Ya HT-1058/H0R-1-2023--16 (11) / 2014 

H-1134/HTR-1-2023-16 (11)/2014 
�tovito-|| fE 16.8.2023 TT ya H-1349/HR1-2023-16 (11)/2014 

1. 

1. MeTE, 

2 

GYat faygs HT 

ges R (Odd Semester) 

3. 

4. 

17.7.2023, 

HT-2 /HR1-2024 

2. gert, 

ETGG : feio D8 yk, 2024 

24.07.2024 

ger vr a yarT faenfefut foy terT 25.07.2024 

rjGH (One week Student Induction Programme-SIP as 
per UGC guidelines before/after classes, Session will 

decide as per time table of HEI) 

(before 

classes) 

25.07.2024 

30.07.2024 
and after 



5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

9. 

gts ye yaH RR (Odd Semester) 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

e yêr (30 f) Exam Window-1 

21. 

rarg<ogT (15 f) 

22. 

eR yer (30 f¢) Exam Window-1 

f&aa) 

qfo yue (Annual System) 

qêer (30 fe) Exam Window-2 

iTHIGOINI (30 fea) 

puo4 (One week Student Induction Programme-SIP as 

per UGC guidelines before/after classes, Session will 
decide as per time table of HEI) 

10.11.2024 

11.11.2024 10.12.2024 

21.12.2024 05.01.2025 

05.01.2025 

11.07.2024 

31.10.2024 

11.11.2024 10.12.2024 

05.01.2025 

06.01.2025 

20.04.25 

11.04.2025 10.05.2025 

15.06.2025 

01.06.2025 30.06.2025 

24.07.2024 

25.07.2024 



23 

1 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

qufécs yr Exam Window-2 

frgco (30 fe) 

31.03.2025 

20.4.2025 

11.04.2025 0 10.05.2025 

15.6.2025 

01.6.2025 & 30.6.2025 

2. IGICN HEN 1557/HTT-3-2021-16(26) / 2011Ì.af. ftis 13.07.2021 fag 

7. faraftls qêtAr� qý 02 aR 11.11.2024 t 10.12.2024 (Odd Semester) qi 11.04.2025 
10.05.2025 (Even Semester and Annual Exam) 3|T Gft| favafaatut ERI 

À TfàTT fti veT farg fAuftr GA (Exam Window-l and 2) è 3fttt5 

HH4 (Exam Window-1 and2 y¢/qTT faafaeTT qieTÀ Hfei zÀ R Hfe 



frHcE qiTISId F IHIGT H-2058/ HI-3-2021-08(3)/2020 Torilo 

13. 

(ODD) reR qêeT ffui qutaH (Descriptive) H01R yd Ha (Even) 

IHIRT HA-600/HTR-1-2019-16 (114)/ 2010 fH0G 28.06.2019 > fag HI 
09 3qHIR Zolofto-2018 farg HT 8.1 qfoa aqer sHR fRIEC sfrpTH 
14. 



HEN-972 (0/HR-1-2024--16(11)/2014 Tofto II �Efeia 

1 

(yHoió 3T4IA ) 

(frfo HR AT) 


